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@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12
Location: BHS

Mark Convert Rnd Name

Event# 1 Girls 100m Dash Open

14.19 NWI Black, Georgia
14.98 NWI Wilson, Tele
15.24 NWI Li, Lisa
15.51 NWI Finnegan, Kelsey
16.14 NWI Felekini, Feza
16.20 NWI Herrera Pujols, Taymi
16.26 NWI O'Brien, Kacey
16.40 NWI Fleming, Zoe
16.58 NWI McNamara, Sarah
Event# 2 Girls 200m Dash Open
28.46 NWI Conley, Janel
30.90 NWI Finnegan, Kelsey

Event# 3 Girls 400m Dash Open

1:23.17

Event# 4 Girls 800m Run Open

Wallace, Rosa

2:37.48 Boutcher, Emma
2:40.80 Rathgeb, Lauren
2:53.10 Gallagher, Tara

Event# 5 Girls 1500m Run Open

5:19.07 Farmer, Sabrina
5:46.88 Barker, Katie
5:50.95 Forbes, Emma
6:05.44 French, Sarah
6:05.78 Richards, Kelly
6:05.94 Kenney, Natalie

Event# 6 Girls 3000m Run Open

11:49.34

Event# 7 Girls 100m Hurdles Open

18.27 NWI

Event# 8 Girls 300m Hurdles Open

54.00

Leith, Lucy

Fowler, Karlee

Fowler, Karlee

Event# 9 Girls 4x100m Relay Relay Open

Janel Conley (SR)

Tele Wilson (JR)

Event # 10 Girls 4x400m Relay Relay Open

4:29.74
Emma Boutcher (SO)

Tara Gallagher (FR)

Event# 11 Girls 4x800m Relay Relay Open

Meet Results

Aae/Yr
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT JR
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT FR
Burlington - VT JR
Burlington - VT FR
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT FR
Burlington - VT SR
Burlington - VT FR
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT FR
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT FR
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT JR
Burlington - VT FR
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT SO
Burlington - VT SO

Burlington - VT

Georgia Black (SO)

Burlington - VT

Sabrina Farmer (SO)

Place Points
3 4
6 -
8 -

10
13
14
15
18
19
2 6
4 2
5 1
1 8
3 4
5 1
1 8
4 2
5 1
7 —
8 —
g —
1 8
1 8
1 8

Lisa Li (SO)

1 8

Lauren Rathgeb (SO)

Improv
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@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12

Mark Convert Rnd Name

Event# 11 Girls 4x800m Relay Relay Open

10:52.43 A Relay

Lauren Rathgeb (SO) Sabrina Farmer (SO)

Event# 12 Girls High Jump Open

4-04.00 1.32m Fowler, Karlee
4-02.00 1.27m Lynch, Brennan
3-08.00 1.11m Awhaitey, Beth
3-08.00 1.11m O'Brien, Kacey

Event # 13 Girls Long Jump Open

15-09.00 NWI 4.80m Conley, Janel
13-08.75 NWI 4.18m Fowler, Karlee
12-10.50 NWI 3.92m Nguyen, Rose
11-11.00 NWI 3.63m Finnegan, Kelsey
11-04.75 NWI 3.47m Chau, Meiling
11-04.00 NWI 3.45m Li, Lisa
Event # 15 Girls Pole Vault Open
7-06.00 2.28m Lynch, Brennan
6-00.00 1.82m Pruesse-Adams, Anika
* NH Lam, Tram
* NH McNamara, Sarah
* NH O'Brien, Kacey
* NH Wallace, Rosa

Event# 16 Girls Shot Put Open

24-03.00 7.39m
18-09.50 5.72m

Headrick, Emmie
Ducharme, Emily

Event # 17 Girls Discus Open

66-00.00 20.11m Headrick, Emmie
59-07.00 18.16m Lam, Tram
53-03.00 16.23m Ducharme, Emily
42-09.00 13.03m McNamara, Sarah
38-08.00 11.78m Do, Nina
Event # 18 Girls Javelin Open
64-05.75 19.65m Lam, Tram
63-01.50 19.24m Chau, Meiling
49-00.00 14.93m Do, Nina
Event #21 Boys 100m Dash Open
11.96 NWI Muellers, Tobias
12.23 NWI Noor, Ahmed
12.25 NWI Bui, Sang
12.39 NWI Granger, Matt
12.44 NWI Peacock, Michael
12.73 NWI Nguyen, Kennedy

12.75 NWI Mihaljevic, Blaz

Meet Results

Aoe/Yr

Burlington - VT

Emma Boutcher (SO)

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

SO
SO
SR
SO

SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO

SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO

JR
SR

JR
SR
SR
FR
SO

SR
SR
SO

SO
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR

Place Points

1

Tara Gallagher (FR)
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Meet Results

@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12

Mark

Event # 21 Boys 100m Dash Open

12.89
12.98
13.01
13.02
13.15
13.17
13.74
14.00
14.74
14.88
14.93
14.98
1551
16.37

Event # 22 Boys 200m Dash Open

24.61
25.13
25.19
25.43
26.17
26.21
26.47
26.75
26.82
27.05
27.31
27.33
27.94
28.49
31.11
32.22

Event # 23 Boys 400m Dash Open

55.74
55.89
57.62
1:02.48

Event # 24 Boys 800m Run Open

2:13.03

Event #25 Boys 1500m Run Open

4:28.08
4:48.50
4:55.31
4:59.07
5:33.90

Event # 26 Boys 3000m Run Open

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Convert Rnd Name

Gregory, Corey
Rubman, Thomas
Eldridge, Thomas Rockett
Abdullahi, Mukhtar
Dixon, Mikal
Alexander, Samuel JR
Ndibanje, Oscar
Yoder, Lyle

Kouadio, Williams
Muse, Sharif

Prine, Henry
Abdullahi, Mahat
Gaylord, Ethan
Boutcher, Harrison

Joyce, Alex

Smith, Nick
Granger, Matt

Bui, Sang

Peacock, Michael
Mihaljevic, Blaz
Nguyen, Kennedy
Gregory, Corey
Eldridge, Thomas Rockett
Rubman, Thomas
Abdullahi, Mukhtar
Ndibanje, Oscar
Treadwell, Jack
Yoder, Lyle
Kouadio, Williams
Muse, Sharif

Muellers, Tobias
Rinkema, Peter
Smith, Nick
Lynch, Will

LaBrusciano, Lorenzo

Van Buren, Jake
Hart, Daniel
Adamowicz, Lukas
Healey, Sean
Stewart, John

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Aoe/Yr

JR
SR
SR
SO

JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR

SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR

SO
SR
JR
FR

JR

SO
FR
JR
SO
SO

Place Points

12
13
14
15
16
17
21
22
25
26
27
28
29
31
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12
16
19
20
23
25
31
32
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Meet Results

@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12

Mark Convert Rnd Name Aae/Yr Place Points Improv
Event # 26 Boys 3000m Run Open
10:55.53 Schroeder, Oskar Burlington - VT JR 4 2
11:22.72 Rainville, Levi Burlington - VT JR 6 -
Event #29 Boys 4x100m Relay Relay Open
7.76 A Relay Burlington - VT 2 6

47.
Sang Bui (SO)

DO B Relay
Thomas Rubman (SR)

Corey Gregory (JR) Ahmed Noor (FR) Blaz Mihaljevic (FR)

Burlington - VT

Matt Granger (JR) Ho Nguyen (SR) Michael Peacock (JR)

Event # 30 Boys 4x400m Relay Relay Open

3:45.08 A Relay

: Burlington - VT 1 8
Tobias Muellers (SO) Joshua Martin (SO)

Jake Van Buren (SO) Peter Rinkema (SR)

Event # 31 Boys 4x800m Relay Relay Open

9:13.06 A Relay
Daniel Hart (FR) John Stewart (SO)

Burlington - VT 3 4
Oliver Wood (SO) Lorenzo LaBrusciano (JR)

Event # 32 Boys High Jump Open

5-06.00 1.67m Alexander, Samuel JR Burlington - VT SR 2 6
5-04.00 1.62m Lynch, Will Burlington - VT FR 5 1
5-02.00 1.57m Dugan, Malcolm Burlington - VT SO 6
5-02.00 1.57m Granger, Matt Burlington - VT JR 6 ---
5-02.00 1.57m Tipper, Willy Burlington - VT JR 8 ---
5-00.00 1.52m Nguyen, Ho Burlington - VT SR 10 ---
4-10.00 1.47m Herrera, Claudio Burlington - VT SR 13
4-08.00 1.42m Treadwell, Jack Burlington - VT SO 14 ---
Event # 33 Boys Long Jump Open
19-09.50 NWI 6.03m Joyce, Alex Burlington - VT SR 2 6
18-06.00 NWI 5.63m Allen, Seth Burlington - VT SR 3 4
16-08.00 NWI 5.08m Nguyen, Ho Burlington - VT SR 6 ---
16-07.00 NWI 5.05m Tipper, Willy Burlington - VT JR 7
15-06.75 NWI 4.74m Treadwell, Jack Burlington - VT SO 12 ---
15-01.50 NWI 4.61m Alexander, Samuel JR Burlington - VT SR 15 ---
FOUL Herrera, Claudio Burlington - VT SR - -
* FOUL Mullen, TJ Burlington - VT SR
Event # 34 Boys Triple Jump Open
39-07.50 NWI 12.07m Joyce, Alex Burlington - VT SR 1 8
37-05.50 NWI 11.41m Allen, Seth Burlington - VT SR 3 4
Event # 35 Boys Pole Vault Open
9-06.00 2.89m Dugan, Malcolm Burlington - VT SO 2 6
NH Martin, Joshua Burlington - VT SO
Event # 36 Boys Shot Put Open
37-04.00 11.37m Muellers, Tobias Burlington - VT SO 2 6
31-06.00 9.60m Hickok, James Burlington - VT SO 6 -
31-02.00 9.50m Deeb, Ricky Burlington - VT SR 7
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Meet Results

@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12

Mark

Event # 36 Boys Shot Put Open
30-07.50 9.33m
17-05.00 5.30m

Event # 37 Boys Discus Open
87-05.00 26.64m
77-03.00 23.54m
74-06.00 22.70m
53-07.00 16.33m

Event # 38 Boys Javelin Open

156-01.00
125-10.00

47.57m
38.35m

Convert Rnd Name

Li, John
Boutcher, Harrison

Li, John

Deeb, Ricky

Hickok, James

Eldridge, Thomas Rockett

Allen, Seth
Deeb, Ricky

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Burlington - VT
Burlington - VT

Aoe/Yr

FR
SR

FR
SR
SO
SR

SR
SR

Place Points
8 —
18
3 4
5 1
7 -
15
1 8
3 4

Improv



