@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12 Location: BHS

Mark Cor	nvert Rnd Name		Age/Yr	Place]	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Girls 100m D	ash Open					
14.19 NWI	Black, Georgia	Burlington - VT	SO	3	4	
14.98 NWI	Wilson, Tele	Burlington - VT	JR	6		
15.24 NWI	Li, Lisa	Burlington - VT	SO	8		
15.51 NWI	Finnegan, Kelsey	Burlington - VT	FR	10		
16.14 NWI	Felekini, Feza	Burlington - VT	JR	13		
16.20 NWI	Herrera Pujols, Taymi	Burlington - VT	FR	14		
16.26 NWI	O'Brien, Kacey	Burlington - VT	SO	15		
16.40 NWI	Fleming, Zoe	Burlington - VT	SO	18		
16.58 NWI	McNamara, Sarah	Burlington - VT	FR	19		
Event # 2 Girls 200m D	ash Open					
28.46 NWI	Conley, Janel	Burlington - VT	SR	2	6	
30.90 NWI	Finnegan, Kelsey	Burlington - VT	FR	4	2	
Event # 3 Girls 400m D	ash Open					
1:23.17	Wallace, Rosa	Burlington - VT	SO	5	1	
Event # 4 Girls 800m R	un Open					
2:37.48	Boutcher, Emma	Burlington - VT	SO	1	8	
2:40.80	Rathgeb, Lauren	Burlington - VT	SO	3	4	
2:53.10	Gallagher, Tara	Burlington - VT	FR	5	1	
Event # 5 Girls 1500m	Run Open					
5:19.07	Farmer, Sabrina	Burlington - VT	SO	1	8	
5:46.88	Barker, Katie	Burlington - VT	FR	4	2	
5:50.95	Forbes, Emma	Burlington - VT	SO	5	1	
6:05.44	French, Sarah	Burlington - VT	JR	7		
6:05.78	Richards, Kelly	Burlington - VT	FR	8		
6:05.94	Kenney, Natalie	Burlington - VT	SO	9		
Event # 6 Girls 3000m	Run Open					
11:49.34	Leith, Lucy	Burlington - VT	SO	1	8	
Event # 7 Girls 100m H	urdles Open					
18.27 NWI	Fowler, Karlee	Burlington - VT	SO	1	8	
Event # 8 Girls 300m H	urdles Open					
54.00	Fowler, Karlee	Burlington - VT	SO	1	8	
Event # 9 Girls 4x100m						
DO Janel Conley (SR)	DO A Relay Conley (SR) Tele Wilson (JR)		- VT	Lisa Li (SO)		
		Georgia Black (SO)		LISU LI (190)	,	
Event # 10 Girls 4x400n		Dyalin -t	VT	1	0	
4:29.74 Emma Boutcher (SO)	A Relay Tara Gallagher (FR)	Burlington Sabrina Farmer (SO)	- V I	l Lauren Rathg	8 geb (SO)	

Event #11 Girls 4x800m Relay Relay Open

@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12

Mark C	Convert Ri	nd Name		Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 11 Girls 4x80	0m Relay Ro	elay Open					
10:52.43 Lauren Rathgeb (SO)	A Rela	y Sabrina Farmer (SO)	Burlington - Emma Boutcher (SO)	- VT	1 Tara Gallagi	8 her (FR)	
Event # 12 Girls High	Jump Oper	1					
4-04.00	1.32m	Fowler, Karlee	Burlington - VT	SO	3	4	
4-02.00	1.27m	Lynch, Brennan	Burlington - VT	SO	5	1	
* 3-08.00	1.11m	Awhaitey, Beth	Burlington - VT	SR	8		
* 3-08.00	1.11m	O'Brien, Kacey	Burlington - VT	SO	9		
Event # 13 Girls Long	g Jump Oper	n					
15-09.00 NWI	4.80m	Conley, Janel	Burlington - VT	SR	1	8	
13-08.75 NWI	4.18m	Fowler, Karlee	Burlington - VT	SO	3	4	
12-10.50 NWI	3.92m	Nguyen, Rose	Burlington - VT	SO	4	2	
11-11.00 NWI	3.63m	Finnegan, Kelsey	Burlington - VT	FR	11		
11-04.75 NWI	3.47m	Chau, Meiling	Burlington - VT	SR	14		
11-04.00 NWI	3.45m	Li, Lisa	Burlington - VT	SO	15		
Event # 15 Girls Pole	Vault Open						
7-06.00	2.28m	Lynch, Brennan	Burlington - VT	SO	1	8	
6-00.00	1.82m	Pruesse-Adams, Anika	Burlington - VT	SO	3	4	
* NH		Lam, Tram	Burlington - VT	SR			
* NH		McNamara, Sarah	Burlington - VT	FR			
* NH		O'Brien, Kacey	Burlington - VT	SO			
* NH		Wallace, Rosa	Burlington - VT	SO			
Event # 16 Girls Shot	Put Open						
24-03.00	7.39m	Headrick, Emmie	Burlington - VT	JR	5	1	
18-09.50	5.72m	Ducharme, Emily	Burlington - VT	SR	9		
Event # 17 Girls Disc	us Open						
66-00.00	20.11m	Headrick, Emmie	Burlington - VT	JR	3	4	
59-07.00	18.16m	Lam, Tram	Burlington - VT	SR	5	1	
53-03.00	16.23m	Ducharme, Emily	Burlington - VT	SR	9		
42-09.00	13.03m	McNamara, Sarah	Burlington - VT	FR	13		
38-08.00	11.78m	Do, Nina	Burlington - VT	SO	14		
Event # 18 Girls Jave	lin Open						
64-05.75	19.65m	Lam, Tram	Burlington - VT	SR	3	4	
63-01.50	19.24m	Chau, Meiling	Burlington - VT	SR	5	1	
49-00.00	14.93m	Do, Nina	Burlington - VT	SO	8		
Event # 21 Boys 100m	n Dash Open	L					
11.96 NWI	-	Muellers, Tobias	Burlington - VT	SO	3	4	
12.23 NWI		Noor, Ahmed	Burlington - VT	FR	5	1	
12.25 NWI		Bui, Sang	Burlington - VT	SO	6		
12.39 NWI		Granger, Matt	Burlington - VT	JR	7		
12.44 NWI		Peacock, Michael	Burlington - VT	JR	8		
		Nguyen, Kennedy	Burlington - VT	SO	10		
12.73 NWI		Nguyen, Kenneuy	Burnington - VI	30	10		

@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12

Mark	Convert Rn	d Name		Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 21 Boys	100m Dash Open						
12.89 N	WI	Gregory, Corey	Burlington - VT	JR	12		
12.98 N		Rubman, Thomas	Burlington - VT	SR	13		
13.01 N		Eldridge, Thomas Rockett	Burlington - VT	SR	14		
13.02 N		Abdullahi, Mukhtar	Burlington - VT	SO	15		
13.15 N		Dixon, Mikal	Burlington - VT	JR	16		
13.17 N		Alexander, Samuel JR	Burlington - VT	SR	17		
13.74 N		Ndibanje, Oscar	Burlington - VT	SO	21		
14.00 N		Yoder, Lyle	Burlington - VT	SO	22		
14.74 N		Kouadio, Williams	Burlington - VT	SO	25		
14.88 N		Muse, Sharif	Burlington - VT	FR	26		
14.93 N		Prine, Henry	Burlington - VT	SO	27		
14.98 N		Abdullahi, Mahat	Burlington - VT	SO	28		
14.98 N 15.51 N		Gaylord, Ethan	Burlington - VT	so	29		
16.37 N		Boutcher, Harrison	Burlington - VT	SR	31		
		Doutener, Harrison	Durington - VI	JK	51		
	200m Dash Open	Torroo Alar	Durlington VT	SR	1	o	
24.61 N		Joyce, Alex	Burlington - VT		1	8	
25.13 N		Smith, Nick	Burlington - VT	JR	3	4	
25.19 N		Granger, Matt	Burlington - VT	JR	4	2	
25.43 N		Bui, Sang	Burlington - VT	SO	5	1	
26.17 N		Peacock, Michael	Burlington - VT	JR	6		
26.21 N		Mihaljevic, Blaz	Burlington - VT	FR	8		
26.47 N		Nguyen, Kennedy	Burlington - VT	SO	10		
26.75 N		Gregory, Corey	Burlington - VT	JR	11		
26.82 N	WI	Eldridge, Thomas Rockett	Burlington - VT	SR	12		
27.05 N	WI	Rubman, Thomas	Burlington - VT	SR	16		
27.31 N	WI	Abdullahi, Mukhtar	Burlington - VT	SO	19		
27.33 N	WI	Ndibanje, Oscar	Burlington - VT	SO	20		
27.94 N	WI	Treadwell, Jack	Burlington - VT	SO	23		
28.49 N	WI	Yoder, Lyle	Burlington - VT	SO	25		
31.11 N	WI	Kouadio, Williams	Burlington - VT	SO	31		
32.22 N		Muse, Sharif	Burlington - VT	FR	32		
Event # 23 Boys	400m Dash Open						
55.74	_	Muellers, Tobias	Burlington - VT	SO	2	6	
55.89		Rinkema, Peter	Burlington - VT	SR	3	4	
57.62		Smith, Nick	Burlington - VT	JR	4	2	
1:02.48		Lynch, Will	Burlington - VT	FR	13		
	200m Dun Onen	•	C C				
2:13.03	800m Run Open	LaBrusciano, Lorenzo	Burlington - VT	JR	4	2	
	1 5 00 D O				·	-	
·	1500m Run Open	Van Buren, Jake	Burlington - VT	SO	2	6	
4:28.08			-		2	6	
4:48.50		Hart, Daniel	Burlington - VT	FR	8		
4:55.31		Adamowicz, Lukas	Burlington - VT	JR	9		
4:59.07		Healey, Sean	Burlington - VT	SO	11		
5:33.90		Stewart, John	Burlington - VT	SO	16		

Event # 26 Boys 3000m Run Open

@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12

Mark C	onvert Rn	d Name	A	ge/Yr	Place	Points	Impro
Event # 26 Boys 30001	m Run Open						
10:55.53		Schroeder, Oskar	Burlington - VT	JR	4	2	
11:22.72		Rainville, Levi	Burlington - VT	JR	6		
Event # 29 Boys 4x100	m Ralay Ra	av Anan					
47.76	A Relay	• •	Burlington - VT		2	6	
Sang Bui (SO)		Corey Gregory (JR)	Ahmed Noor (FR)		Blaz Mihalje		
DO	B Relay		Burlington - VT				
Thomas Rubman (SR)		Matt Granger (JR)	Ho Nguyen (SR)		Michael Peacock (JR)		
Event # 30 Boys 4x400	Om Relay Rel	ay Open					
3:45.08	A Relay	,	Burlington - VT		1	8	
Tobias Muellers (SO)		Joshua Martin (SO)	Jake Van Buren (SO)		Peter Rinken		
Event # 31 Boys 4x800	Om Relay Rel	ay Open					
9:13.06	A Relay		Burlington - VT		3	4	
Daniel Hart (FR)		John Stewart (SO)	Oliver Wood (SO)		Lorenzo LaB	rusciano (.	R)
Event # 32 Boys High	Jump Open						
5-06.00	1.67m	Alexander, Samuel JR	Burlington - VT	SR	2	6	
5-04.00	1.62m	Lynch, Will	Burlington - VT	FR	5	1	
* 5-02.00	1.57m	Dugan, Malcolm	Burlington - VT	SO	6		
* 5-02.00	1.57m	Granger, Matt	Burlington - VT	JR	6		
* 5-02.00	1.57m	Tipper, Willy	Burlington - VT	JR	8		
5-00.00	1.52m	Nguyen, Ho	Burlington - VT	SR	10		
4-10.00	1.47m	Herrera, Claudio	Burlington - VT	SR	13		
4-08.00	1.42m	Treadwell, Jack	Burlington - VT	SO	14		
Event # 33 Boys Long	Jump Open						
19-09.50 NWI	6.03m	Joyce, Alex	Burlington - VT	SR	2	6	
18-06.00 NWI	5.63m	Allen, Seth	Burlington - VT	SR	3	4	
16-08.00 NWI	5.08m	Nguyen, Ho	Burlington - VT	SR	6		
16-07.00 NWI	5.05m	Tipper, Willy	Burlington - VT	JR	7		
15-06.75 NWI	4.74m	Treadwell, Jack	Burlington - VT	SO	12		
15-01.50 NWI	4.61m	Alexander, Samuel JR	Burlington - VT	SR	15		
* FOUL		Herrera, Claudio	Burlington - VT	SR			
* FOUL		Mullen, TJ	Burlington - VT	SR			
Event # 34 Boys Tripl	e Jump Oper	1					
39-07.50 NWI	12.07m	Joyce, Alex	Burlington - VT	SR	1	8	
37-05.50 NWI	11.41m	Allen, Seth	Burlington - VT	SR	3	4	
Event # 35 Boys Pole	-						
9-06.00	2.89m	Dugan, Malcolm	Burlington - VT	SO	2	6	
NH		Martin, Joshua	Burlington - VT	SO			
Event # 36 Boys Shot	Put Open						
37-04.00	11.37m	Muellers, Tobias	Burlington - VT	SO	2	6	
31-06.00	9.60m	Hickok, James	Burlington - VT	SO	6		
31-02.00	9.50m	Deeb, Ricky	Burlington - VT	SR	7		

@ BHS vs. Rice, St. Jay, Midd, Mt. Abe 10-Apr-12

Mark	Convert Rn	d Name		Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 36 Boys S	Shot Put Open						
30-07.50	9.33m	Li, John	Burlington - VT	FR	8		
17-05.00	5.30m	Boutcher, Harrison	Burlington - VT	SR	18		
Event # 37 Boys l	Discus Open						
87-05.00	26.64m	Li, John	Burlington - VT	FR	3	4	
77-03.00	23.54m	Deeb, Ricky	Burlington - VT	SR	5	1	
74-06.00	22.70m	Hickok, James	Burlington - VT	SO	7		
53-07.00	16.33m	Eldridge, Thomas Rockett	Burlington - VT	SR	15		
Event # 38 Boys	Javelin Open						
156-01.00	47.57m	Allen, Seth	Burlington - VT	SR	1	8	
125-10.00	38.35m	Deeb, Ricky	Burlington - VT	SR	3	4	